
September 26, 2019

Race Date 2019 EGF CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3000

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Alexis Kuglin Grand Forks Central 12:26.91   1 8
Taylor Gowan Grand Forks Central 12:31.12   2 8
Katelyn Stern Grand Forks Central 12:55.83   3 8
Katie Allard East Grand Forks 13:15.4(< 5)   4 7
Ryleigh Kindelspire Red River 13:19.14   5 8
Brooke Dorsey Red River 13:20.35   6 7
Kelsey Bates Thief River Falls 13:38.5(< 5)   7 7
Nala Jennings Red River 13:39.46   8 8
Emily Arnold Grand Forks Central 13:39.67   9 8
Emerson Byron Red River 13:40.28  10 7
Meredith McCarthy Red River 13:41.19  11 8
Eleece Reilly Red River 13:43.910  12 8
Regan Gaukler Red River 14:06.411  13 8
Faith Tuinder Grand Forks Central 14:06.612  14 8
Caroline Marvin Warroad 14:11.7(< 5)  15 7
Selena Wu Red River 14:12.9(> 7)  16 8
Katie Uhlir Grand Forks Central 14:13.213  17 7
Kathryn Aldag Thief River Falls 14:14.3(< 5)  18 8
Dakota Dunham Roseau 14:18.3(< 5)  19 7
Clara Green Grand Forks Central 14:32.414  20 9
Tennaysn Henry Grand Forks Central 14:45.5(> 7)  21 8
Sarah Imle Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:00.5(< 5)  22
Julie Lavin Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:30.3(< 5)  23 9
Amelia Maclett Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:40.3(< 5)  24
Anna Machant Grand Forks Central 15:54.4(> 7)  25 9
Makayla Dominguez Red River 15:57.0(> 7)  26 8
Angel Kaiser Grand Forks Central 16:03.9(> 7)  27 7
Kathleen Kerian Grafton 16:28.2(< 5)  28 7
Bryn Wilson Roseau 16:32.0(< 5)  29 7
Guinevere Daniels Warroad 16:41.2(< 5)  30 8
Alyson Stanislowski East Grand Forks 17:00.8(< 5)  31 9
Rebecca Vogel Thief River Falls 17:15.3(< 5)  32 7
Nissa Nestegard Warroad 18:15.8(< 5)  33 9
Kylie Kendrick Roseau 18:35.0(< 5)  34 9
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 EGF CC Invite

Girls

Junior High 3000

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Grand Forks Central Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 25
13:08.0Average Time:

Alexis Kuglin 1 12:26.9   1 8     1 12:26.9
Taylor Gowan 2 12:31.1   2 8     3 24:58.0
Katelyn Stern 3 12:55.8   3 8     6 37:53.8
Emily Arnold 7 13:39.6   4 8    13 51:33.4
Faith Tuinder 12 14:06.6   5 8    25 1:05:40.0
Katie Uhlir (13) 14:13.2   6 7 (38) 1:19:53.2
Clara Green (14) 14:32.4   7 9 (52) 1:34:25.6
Tennaysn Henry >  7 14:45.5   8 8 1:49:11.1
Anna Machant >  7 15:54.4   9 9 2:05:05.5
Angel Kaiser >  7 16:03.9  10 7 2:21:09.4

Red River Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 32
13:32.0Average Time:

Ryleigh Kindelspire 4 13:19.1   1 8     4 13:19.1
Brooke Dorsey 5 13:20.3   2 7     9 26:39.4
Nala Jennings 6 13:39.4   3 8    15 40:18.8
Emerson Byron 8 13:40.2   4 7    23 53:59.0
Meredith McCarthy 9 13:41.1   5 8    32 1:07:40.1
Eleece Reilly (10) 13:43.9   6 8 (42) 1:21:24.0
Regan Gaukler (11) 14:06.4   7 8 (53) 1:35:30.4
Selena Wu >  7 14:12.9   8 8 1:49:43.3
Makayla Dominguez >  7 15:57.0   9 8 2:05:40.3

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Sarah Imle <  5 15:00.5   1 15:00.5
Julie Lavin <  5 15:30.3   2 9 30:30.8
Amelia Maclett <  5 15:40.3   3 46:11.1

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Katie Allard <  5 13:15.4   1 7 13:15.4
Alyson Stanislowski <  5 17:00.8   2 9 30:16.2

Grafton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kathleen Kerian <  5 16:28.2   1 7 16:28.2

Roseau Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Dakota Dunham <  5 14:18.3   1 7 14:18.3
Bryn Wilson <  5 16:32.0   2 7 30:50.3
Kylie Kendrick <  5 18:35.0   3 9 49:25.3

Warroad Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Caroline Marvin <  5 14:11.7   1 7 14:11.7
Guinevere Daniels <  5 16:41.2   2 8 30:52.9

Girls

Junior High 3000

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Warroad Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Nissa Nestegard <  5 18:15.8   3 9 49:08.7

Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kelsey Bates <  5 13:38.5   1 7 13:38.5
Kathryn Aldag <  5 14:14.3   2 8 27:52.8
Rebecca Vogel <  5 17:15.3   3 7 45:08.1
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